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01-Jun 01-Jun 01-Jun
02-Jun 02-Jun 02-Jun
03-Jun 03-Jun 03-Jun
04-Jun 04-Jun 04-Jun
05-Jun 05-Jun 05-Jun
06-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 06-Jun 06-Jun
07-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 07-Jun 07-Jun
08-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 08-Jun 08-Jun
09-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun 0.000 0.000 09-Jun 0.00
10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun 0.00
11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun 0.00
12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun 0.00
13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun 0.00
14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun 0.00
15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun 0.00
16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun 0.00
17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun 0.00
18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun 0.00
19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun 0.00
20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun 0.00
21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun 0.00
22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.14 0.14 22-Jun 0.02
23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 23-Jun 0.02
24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 24-Jun 0.02
25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 25-Jun 0.02
26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 26-Jun 0.02
27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 27-Jun 0.02
28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 28-Jun 0.02
29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 29-Jun 0.02
30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 30-Jun 0.02
01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 01-Jul 0.02
02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 02-Jul 0.02
03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 03-Jul 0.02
04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 04-Jul 0.02
05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 05-Jul 0.02
06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 06-Jul 0.04
07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 07-Jul 0.04
08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 08-Jul 0.04
09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18 09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 09-Jul 0.04
10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18 10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.14 0.14 0.00 0.14 10-Jul 0.06
11-Jul 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26 11-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.229 0.229 0.000 0.000 0.13 0.27 0.00 0.14 11-Jul 0.11
12-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.47 0.29 0.29 0.33 12-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.000 0.229 0.127 0.127 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.14 12-Jul 0.13
13-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.30 0.43 1.19 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.22 0.22 0.90 1.37 0.00 0.29 0.49 13-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.000 0.127 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.14 13-Jul 0.15
14-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.30 0.60 1.79 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.22 0.00 1.37 0.00 0.29 0.55 14-Jul 0.31 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.000 0.127 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.14 14-Jul 0.20
15-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.22 0.30 1.67 0.82 1.11 0.66 15-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.139 0.266 0.21 0.48 0.00 0.14 15-Jul 0.25
16-Jul 0.30 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.27 0.57 0.00 1.79 0.31 0.60 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.22 0.89 2.56 0.00 1.11 0.83 16-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.125 0.391 0.00 0.48 0.00 0.14 16-Jul 0.26
17-Jul 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.57 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.22 0.92 3.47 0.00 1.11 0.93 17-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.599 0.990 0.25 0.72 0.00 0.14 17-Jul 0.39
18-Jul 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.00 0.57 0.00 1.79 0.27 0.87 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.22 0.88 4.36 0.00 1.11 1.04 18-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.26 0.26 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.550 1.540 0.12 0.85 0.00 0.14 18-Jul 0.52
19-Jul 0.56 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.54 1.01 0.63 1.20 0.28 2.07 0.00 0.87 0.43 0.70 0.31 0.53 0.00 4.36 0.31 1.41 1.35 19-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.31 0.000 0.229 0.179 1.718 0.38 1.22 0.00 0.14 19-Jul 0.60
20-Jul 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.31 0.00 1.20 0.32 2.39 0.00 0.87 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.53 1.73 6.09 0.29 1.70 1.61 20-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.26 0.20 0.51 0.200 0.428 0.000 1.718 0.66 1.88 0.27 0.40 20-Jul 0.79
21-Jul 0.25 1.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.31 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.39 0.45 1.32 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.53 0.55 6.64 0.00 1.70 1.74 21-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.26 0.23 0.74 0.595 1.024 0.000 1.718 0.65 2.53 0.25 0.65 21-Jul 1.03
22-Jul 0.30 1.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.31 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.39 0.83 2.15 0.28 0.98 0.41 0.94 2.04 8.68 0.21 1.91 2.14 22-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.26 0.12 0.87 0.000 1.024 0.000 1.718 0.93 3.46 0.00 0.65 22-Jul 1.18
23-Jul 0.48 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.61 0.00 1.20 0.56 2.95 0.00 2.15 0.00 0.98 0.40 1.34 1.74 10.42 0.45 2.35 2.54 23-Jul 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.26 0.13 1.00 0.283 1.307 0.125 1.844 0.53 3.99 0.40 1.05 23-Jul 1.39
24-Jul 0.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.67 2.28 0.00 1.20 0.00 2.95 0.26 2.41 0.00 0.98 0.00 1.34 0.91 11.33 0.00 2.35 2.72 24-Jul 0.47 0.77 0.00 0.26 0.19 1.19 0.591 1.898 0.360 2.204 0.88 4.87 0.00 1.05 24-Jul 1.75
25-Jul 0.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.28 0.26 1.46 0.44 3.39 0.30 2.71 1.06 2.04 0.26 1.60 0.45 11.78 0.87 3.22 3.08 25-Jul 0.25 1.02 0.23 0.49 0.37 1.56 0.000 1.898 0.475 2.679 1.03 5.90 0.00 1.05 25-Jul 2.09
26-Jul 0.87 3.22 0.28 0.28 0.00 2.28 0.00 1.46 0.00 3.39 0.00 2.71 0.29 2.33 0.86 2.46 0.91 12.69 0.00 3.22 3.40 26-Jul 0.26 1.28 0.00 0.49 0.17 1.73 0.837 2.735 0.508 3.187 0.76 6.65 0.40 1.45 26-Jul 2.50
27-Jul 1.02 4.24 0.00 0.28 1.44 3.72 0.00 1.46 0.90 4.29 0.00 2.71 0.58 2.91 1.22 3.68 0.80 13.48 0.43 3.64 4.04 27-Jul 0.00 1.28 0.23 0.72 0.19 1.93 0.611 3.345 0.374 3.560 1.25 7.90 0.00 1.45 27-Jul 2.88
28-Jul 1.00 5.24 0.41 0.69 0.00 3.72 0.23 1.69 0.39 4.68 0.00 2.71 0.27 3.18 0.42 4.10 2.68 16.16 0.86 4.50 4.67 28-Jul 0.20 1.48 0.23 0.95 0.00 1.93 0.360 3.705 0.814 4.374 0.29 8.19 0.00 1.45 28-Jul 3.15
29-Jul 0.31 5.55 0.00 0.69 0.93 4.65 1.25 2.94 2.33 7.01 1.97 4.68 0.27 3.45 0.82 4.92 2.12 18.28 0.00 4.50 5.67 29-Jul 0.46 1.94 0.27 1.22 0.27 2.20 0.503 4.208 0.647 5.020 0.86 9.05 0.12 1.57 29-Jul 3.60
30-Jul 0.29 5.84 0.00 0.69 0.00 4.65 1.89 4.83 1.46 8.47 0.42 5.10 0.52 3.97 1.39 6.31 0.82 19.10 0.44 4.94 6.39 30-Jul 0.42 2.36 0.55 1.77 0.38 2.58 0.000 4.208 0.909 5.930 0.83 9.88 0.12 1.68 30-Jul 4.06
31-Jul 0.20 6.04 0.00 0.69 0.90 5.55 0.60 5.43 0.62 9.09 0.85 5.95 0.42 4.39 1.07 7.38 0.86 19.96 0.43 5.37 6.99 31-Jul 0.00 2.36 0.49 2.26 0.18 2.76 0.165 4.373 1.083 7.013 1.36 11.24 0.27 1.96 31-Jul 4.57
01-Aug 0.00 6.04 0.00 0.69 0.00 5.55 0.60 6.03 0.68 9.77 0.38 6.33 0.00 4.39 1.97 9.35 1.12 21.08 0.85 6.21 7.54 01-Aug 0.76 3.12 0.24 2.50 0.47 3.23 0.882 5.255 1.605 8.619 1.73 12.97 0.13 2.08 01-Aug 5.40
02-Aug 0.26 6.30 0.00 0.69 0.31 5.86 1.44 7.47 0.43 10.20 0.30 6.63 0.80 5.19 0.00 9.35 1.93 23.00 0.75 6.96 8.17 02-Aug 0.00 3.12 0.26 2.76 0.13 3.36 0.645 5.900 1.079 9.698 3.56 16.54 0.13 2.21 02-Aug 6.23
03-Aug 0.24 6.54 0.29 0.98 1.21 7.07 3.64 11.11 2.10 12.30 0.61 7.24 1.21 6.40 1.33 10.68 2.23 25.23 0.56 7.52 9.51 03-Aug 0.40 3.52 0.77 3.53 0.19 3.54 0.509 6.409 2.246 11.943 1.43 17.96 0.69 2.90 03-Aug 7.11
04-Aug 1.90 8.44 0.23 1.21 0.62 7.69 3.38 14.49 1.21 13.51 1.22 8.46 0.82 7.22 2.17 12.85 1.99 27.22 0.56 8.08 10.92 04-Aug 0.43 3.94 0.00 3.53 1.38 4.92 0.812 7.221 1.174 13.117 1.33 19.30 1.07 3.97 04-Aug 8.00
05-Aug 0.56 9.00 0.20 1.41 0.54 8.23 3.24 17.73 0.31 13.82 0.98 9.44 0.57 7.79 3.05 15.90 2.97 30.19 1.07 9.15 12.27 05-Aug 0.26 4.20 1.60 5.13 0.21 5.14 1.185 8.405 1.902 15.020 1.65 20.94 0.82 4.80 05-Aug 9.09
06-Aug 0.90 9.90 0.29 1.70 0.31 8.54 3.36 21.09 0.30 14.12 0.78 10.22 1.03 8.82 2.90 18.80 3.14 33.33 0.31 9.46 13.60 06-Aug 1.03 5.23 0.27 5.40 0.74 5.88 1.353 9.759 1.837 16.857 2.39 23.33 2.43 7.22 06-Aug 10.52
07-Aug 0.89 10.79 0.84 2.54 0.66 9.20 2.10 23.19 3.01 17.13 1.77 11.99 2.36 11.18 2.54 21.34 3.97 37.30 0.56 10.02 15.47 07-Aug 0.52 5.75 2.11 7.51 0.84 6.72 1.587 11.346 1.599 18.456 2.43 25.76 0.87 8.10 07-Aug 11.95
08-Aug 0.46 11.25 0.00 2.54 3.06 12.26 1.06 24.25 0.42 17.55 1.89 13.88 1.72 12.90 2.17 23.51 5.27 42.57 1.03 11.04 17.18 08-Aug 2.91 8.66 1.54 9.05 0.76 7.48 1.749 13.095 1.227 19.683 3.68 29.44 0.62 8.71 08-Aug 13.73
09-Aug 0.89 12.14 0.58 3.12 2.71 14.97 0.52 24.77 0.86 18.41 1.66 15.54 2.66 15.56 3.04 26.55 1.77 44.34 0.00 11.04 18.64 09-Aug 1.80 10.46 0.37 9.41 0.41 7.89 1.072 14.167 1.273 20.955 2.42 31.86 1.01 9.72 09-Aug 14.92
10-Aug 0.00 12.14 0.77 3.89 5.21 20.18 1.46 26.23 1.32 19.73 0.27 15.81 2.20 17.76 1.94 28.49 3.11 47.45 3.34 14.39 20.61 10-Aug 2.65 13.11 1.09 10.50 0.79 8.68 2.012 16.179 1.944 22.900 2.63 34.49 1.35 11.07 10-Aug 16.70
11-Aug 0.80 12.94 0.38 4.27 3.26 23.44 1.77 28.00 1.99 21.72 2.53 18.34 2.87 20.63 1.50 29.99 2.19 49.64 3.05 17.44 22.64 11-Aug 1.51 14.62 0.57 11.07 0.36 9.04 2.652 18.831 3.652 26.551 1.57 36.06 1.52 12.59 11-Aug 18.39
12-Aug 2.01 14.95 0.43 4.70 3.27 26.71 3.20 31.20 1.71 23.43 1.85 20.19 3.50 24.13 1.20 31.19 2.23 51.86 4.54 21.98 25.03 12-Aug 1.98 16.60 1.71 12.78 1.06 10.10 1.413 20.244 2.124 28.675 1.54 37.60 1.47 14.06 12-Aug 20.01
13-Aug 0.80 15.75 0.43 5.13 1.68 28.39 2.07 33.27 0.91 24.34 2.78 22.97 3.78 27.91 1.74 32.93 0.46 52.32 2.42 24.39 26.74 13-Aug 2.01 18.61 0.00 12.78 1.20 11.30 3.151 23.394 3.228 31.903 1.69 39.28 1.78 15.84 13-Aug 21.87
14-Aug 0.00 15.75 0.37 5.50 1.80 30.19 3.17 36.44 0.00 24.34 2.42 25.39 1.80 29.71 2.21 35.14 2.24 54.56 3.12 27.51 28.45 14-Aug 1.64 20.25 0.62 13.40 2.43 13.72 3.021 26.415 2.288 34.190 1.37 40.66 1.98 17.82 14-Aug 23.78
15-Aug 0.22 15.97 0.24 5.74 3.32 33.51 5.48 41.92 2.43 26.77 0.43 25.82 1.33 31.04 2.98 38.12 0.30 54.86 1.33 28.83 30.26 15-Aug 3.75 24.00 1.90 15.30 1.68 15.40 2.888 29.303 4.032 38.222 1.87 42.52 0.88 18.70 15-Aug 26.21
16-Aug 0.91 16.88 1.30 7.04 0.43 33.94 2.27 44.19 0.00 26.77 0.29 26.11 3.00 34.04 2.45 40.57 1.23 56.09 2.61 31.44 31.71 16-Aug 4.33 28.33 1.41 16.71 0.79 16.19 3.378 32.681 3.151 41.373 3.35 45.87 2.79 21.49 16-Aug 28.95
17-Aug 0.63 17.51 1.96 9.00 2.37 36.31 1.23 45.42 0.94 27.71 2.17 28.28 2.48 36.52 2.15 42.72 3.13 59.22 1.64 33.07 33.58 17-Aug 1.79 30.12 1.14 17.85 1.04 17.23 1.158 33.840 1.012 42.384 3.22 49.09 3.42 24.92 17-Aug 30.78
18-Aug 0.93 18.44 0.27 9.27 1.18 37.49 2.78 48.20 1.22 28.93 3.18 31.46 3.37 39.89 2.90 45.62 5.70 64.92 2.99 36.06 36.03 18-Aug 2.67 32.79 3.58 21.43 1.39 18.62 1.610 35.450 3.626 46.011 1.69 50.78 1.61 26.53 18-Aug 33.09
19-Aug 1.72 20.16 0.89 10.16 3.24 40.73 3.31 51.51 2.07 31.00 1.82 33.28 3.31 43.20 1.36 46.98 3.96 68.88 0.62 36.68 38.26 19-Aug 3.70 36.48 1.74 23.17 2.53 21.16 1.118 36.568 0.967 46.978 2.70 53.48 5.77 32.29 19-Aug 35.73
20-Aug 0.91 21.07 0.51 10.67 1.23 41.96 2.25 53.76 0.93 31.93 0.63 33.91 2.15 45.35 1.78 48.76 3.30 72.18 0.92 37.60 39.72 20-Aug 0.46 36.94 2.92 26.08 2.68 23.83 3.130 39.698 1.362 48.340 2.03 55.51 3.12 35.42 20-Aug 37.97
21-Aug 0.85 21.92 2.94 13.61 1.57 43.53 0.92 54.68 0.00 31.93 1.54 35.45 4.91 50.26 1.32 50.08 4.05 76.23 0.00 37.60 41.53 21-Aug 0.45 37.39 2.18 28.26 2.38 26.21 2.738 42.436 1.728 50.068 0.61 56.13 2.25 37.66 21-Aug 39.74
22-Aug 0.90 22.82 1.78 15.39 1.25 44.78 1.41 56.09 0.94 32.87 1.82 37.27 1.75 52.01 1.83 51.91 6.00 82.23 6.13 43.73 43.91 22-Aug 2.43 39.81 1.20 29.46 1.35 27.56 4.591 47.026 0.413 50.481 0.84 56.96 2.46 40.12 22-Aug 41.63
23-Aug 0.82 23.64 0.30 15.69 1.21 45.99 0.62 56.71 1.38 34.25 1.18 38.45 1.77 53.78 1.72 53.63 5.44 87.66 5.17 48.90 45.87 23-Aug 2.76 42.57 1.72 31.18 0.81 28.37 4.487 51.513 0.272 50.753 0.44 57.40 2.35 42.48 23-Aug 43.47
24-Aug 1.79 25.43 1.38 17.07 3.73 49.72 0.31 57.02 1.40 35.65 2.94 41.39 1.33 55.11 1.72 55.35 4.36 92.02 1.46 50.36 47.91 24-Aug 0.31 42.88 1.88 33.06 1.13 29.50 3.175 54.689 0.286 51.040 0.81 58.21 1.15 43.63 24-Aug 44.71
25-Aug 1.05 26.48 0.89 17.96 1.87 51.59 0.60 57.62 1.38 37.03 2.28 43.67 2.06 57.17 2.71 58.06 2.33 94.35 2.80 53.15 49.71 25-Aug 1.82 44.70 0.81 33.88 0.93 30.42 0.892 55.581 0.000 51.040 1.46 59.67 2.51 46.14 25-Aug 45.92
26-Aug 1.24 27.72 0.00 17.96 3.62 55.21 0.92 58.54 1.22 38.25 2.73 46.40 1.47 58.64 58.06 5.48 99.82 3.55 56.70 51.73 26-Aug 1.22 45.92 3.03 36.90 1.32 31.74 2.501 58.082 2.60 48.74 26-Aug 44.28
27-Aug 2.13 29.85 0.88 18.84 1.49 56.70 1.21 59.75 0.48 38.73 1.35 47.75 1.22 59.86 58.06 5.44 105.26 3.68 60.38 53.52 27-Aug 2.06 47.98 1.86 38.76 1.42 33.17 0.392 58.474 3.25 51.99 27-Aug 46.07
28-Aug 0.59 30.44 3.43 22.27 5.18 61.88 2.45 62.20 0.00 38.73 0.88 48.63 2.16 62.02 58.06 5.64 110.90 0.87 61.24 55.64 28-Aug 2.95 50.93 1.96 40.72 0.59 33.76 2.181 60.655 4.10 56.09 28-Aug 48.43
29-Aug 0.81 31.25 0.46 22.73 2.69 64.57 3.01 65.21 0.92 39.65 2.19 50.82 1.34 63.36 58.06 0.59 111.49 2.06 63.30 57.04 29-Aug 2.32 53.25 1.65 42.37 0.73 34.49 2.536 63.191 2.14 58.23 29-Aug 50.31
30-Aug 0.44 31.69 1.27 24.00 1.30 65.87 0.31 65.52 0.32 39.97 1.73 52.55 0.48 63.84 58.06 4.34 115.83 4.38 67.68 58.50 30-Aug 1.34 54.58 1.00 43.38 0.39 34.88 1.668 64.859 1.53 59.76 30-Aug 51.49
31-Aug 0.40 32.09 0.86 24.86 1.83 67.70 0.94 66.46 1.41 41.38 1.73 54.28 0.00 63.84 58.06 4.32 120.15 3.14 70.81 59.96 31-Aug 0.00 54.58 2.15 45.52 0.41 35.28 0.615 65.473 1.94 61.70 31-Aug 52.51
01-Sep 1.32 33.41 0.00 24.86 0.93 68.63 1.89 68.35 41.38 1.20 55.48 0.43 64.27 58.06 3.18 123.32 1.28 72.09 60.99 01-Sep 3.94 58.52 2.42 47.94 0.00 35.28 2.649 68.123 1.93 63.63 01-Sep 54.70
02-Sep 0.30 33.71 1.22 26.08 0.92 69.55 1.38 69.73 41.38 0.88 56.36 2.16 66.43 58.06 0.31 123.63 0.92 73.01 61.79 02-Sep 0.45 58.97 1.73 49.67 0.00 35.28 0.687 68.810 1.52 65.15 02-Sep 55.58
03-Sep 0.91 34.62 0.00 26.08 1.82 71.37 0.00 69.73 41.38 0.61 56.97 0.00 66.43 58.06 1.25 124.88 1.43 74.44 62.40 03-Sep 0.47 59.44 1.43 51.10 0.00 35.28 0.575 69.385 1.63 66.78 03-Sep 56.40
04-Sep 1.34 35.96 1.38 27.46 0.31 71.68 0.92 70.65 41.38 0.29 57.26 0.62 67.05 58.06 1.50 126.38 0.00 74.44 63.03 04-Sep 0.31 59.76 0.99 52.10 0.00 35.28 0.271 69.656 2.38 69.16 04-Sep 57.19
05-Sep 0.47 36.43 27.46 1.43 73.11 0.94 71.59 41.38 57.26 0.47 67.52 58.06 3.94 130.32 0.00 74.44 63.76 05-Sep 0.00 59.76 2.33 54.43 0.00 35.28 0.211 69.867 1.57 70.73 05-Sep 58.01
06-Sep 0.48 36.91 27.46 0.93 74.04 0.47 72.06 41.38 57.26 0.47 67.99 58.06 0.00 130.32 0.58 75.02 64.05 06-Sep 0.00 59.76 0.21 54.64 0.00 35.28 0.401 70.267 1.43 72.16 06-Sep 58.42
07-Sep 0.91 37.82 27.46 0.32 74.36 0.47 72.53 41.38 57.26 0.47 68.46 58.06 4.06 134.38 1.09 76.11 64.78 07-Sep 0.00 59.76 1.24 55.88 0.00 35.28 0.408 70.676 1.25 73.41 07-Sep 59.00
08-Sep 0.00 37.82 27.46 1.24 75.60 0.00 72.53 41.38 57.26 0.46 68.92 58.06 0.93 135.31 1.69 77.80 65.21 08-Sep 0.88 60.63 0.21 56.08 0.00 35.28 0.390 71.065 0.44 73.85 08-Sep 59.38
09-Sep 0.00 37.82 27.46 0.00 75.60 0.64 73.17 41.38 57.26 0.47 69.39 58.06 2.23 137.53 0.44 78.23 65.59 09-Sep 0.59 61.22 1.29 57.38 0.00 35.28 0.200 71.265 0.00 73.85 09-Sep 59.80
10-Sep 0.00 37.82 27.46 1.86 77.46 0.00 73.17 41.38 57.26 0.88 70.27 58.06 2.22 139.75 1.69 79.92 66.26 10-Sep 0.60 61.82 0.00 57.38 0.00 35.28 0.624 71.889 0.00 73.85 10-Sep 60.04
11-Sep 37.82 27.46 77.46 0.31 73.48 41.38 57.26 0.47 70.74 58.06 0.92 140.67 0.46 80.38 66.47 11-Sep 0.00 61.82 0.30 57.67 0.00 35.28 0.000 71.889 0.00 73.85 11-Sep 60.10
12-Sep 37.82 27.46 77.46 0.00 73.48 41.38 57.26 0.00 70.74 58.06 0.00 140.67 0.44 80.81 66.51 12-Sep 0.47 62.28 0.00 57.67 0.00 35.28 0.397 72.286 0.00 73.85 12-Sep 60.27
